Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Among vegetable oil exporting countries, United States of America:

Palm oil plant is native of:

In the world, largest Soya bean producing country is:

At present, seventeen oil seeds are being used:

In agriculture economy, vegetable oil crops:

Due to fast increase in human population:

In the world, largest sunflower producing country is:

In the world, annual production of Soya bean is:

In the world, crop of corn is being cultivated in:

Soya bean is called proteins, minerals and vitamins:

In groundnut production, the continent of Asia:

Soya bean is called proteins, minerals and vitamin:

Among vegetable oil crops, Soya bean crop:

Corn oil was introduced in the world in:

Answers Choice

. Is not very big country

. Is largest country

. Is a normal country

. Is not any prominent country

Dry and hot region

Cold region

Warm-humid equatorial region
. Desert region

India

France

China

. United States of America

Uowm» TOWmP UOowP

. To fulfil the diet of man
. For getting protein

For getting oil

. For getting vitamins

Have not any importance

. Have considerable importance
. Have very little importance

. Have no importance

Uow» UOwp

A. Vegetable oil demand is
increasing very fast

B. There is no change in vegetable
oil demand

C. Demand of vegetable oil is not
increasing

D. Vegetable oil demand is
increasing slowly

A. Ukraine

. Argentina

US.A

. Russian Federation

. 155 million metric tons
. 100 million metric tons
200 million metric tons
. 500 million metric tons

100 countries
. 50countries
155countries
. Allcountries

Major source
Not major source
Small source

Not any source

. Rank first

Have not any position

Rank second

. Have very prominent position

Major source

Not major source
Small source

Not any source

Has not any importance
. Has very little importance

. Has considerable importance
. Is gaining importance

1750 A.D
1850A.D
1911A.D
1950A.D

UOwW» U0 WP U0Wr U0OWr U0Wr UOWP» U0Wwr U0w



15

16

17

18

19

20

In the world, largest producer of olive is:

Coconut plant is native of:

In the world, sunflower crop is being cultivated in:

In the world, United states of America:

The ripening period of rape seed crop is:

Due to huge population increase by animal means:

ow>

OO w> oOw

o0Ow

oo0ow

B.
C.

. Turkey

Syria
Italy

. Desert regions
. Cord climate regions
. Hot &amp; dry regions

. Most of the countries
. All countries

. 100 countries

. Not produces vegetable oil
. Can produce vegetable oil
. Cannot produce vegetable oil

. 200 days
. One year
. 60 days

Fat demand is easily being fulfilled
Fat demand could be easily

fulfilled

D.

To fulfil the fat demand will not

possible



