

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Chapter 20 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Coconut plant is native of:	A. Warm-humid coastal regions B. Desert regions C. Cord climate regions D. Hot & dry regions
2	Ground-nut/peanut cultivation is being done:	A. In hot countries B. In cold countries C. In extremely cold countries D. In warm-humid equatorial countries
3	Palm oil plant is native of:	A. Dry and hot region B. Cold region C. Warm-humid equatorial region D. Desert region
4	In agriculture economy, vegetable oil crop:	A. Have not any, importance B. Have considerable importance C. Have very little importance D. Have no importance
5	In the world, sunflower crop is being cultivated in:	A. Most of the countries B. All countries C. 60 countries D. 100 countries
6	Corn oil was introduced in the world in:	A. 1750 A.D B. 1850A.D C. 1911A.D D. 1950A.D
7	Soya bean is called proteins, minerals and vitamin:	A. Major source B. Not major source C. Small source D. Not any source
8	In the world, largest sunflower producing country is:	A. Ukraine B. Argentina C. U.S.A D. Russian Federation
9	In the world, largest producer of olive is:	A. Turkey B. Syria C. Italy D. Spain
10	In the world, United states of America:	A. Produces maximum vegetable oil among nations B. Not produces vegetable oil C. Can produce vegetable oil D. Cannot produce vegetable oil
11	In the world, United States of America is:	A. Smallest producer of corn B. Largest producer of corn C. Large amount corn producer D. Enough amount corn producer
12	In the world, largest Soya bean producing country is:	A. India B. France C. China D. United States of America
13	Among vegetable oil producing countries, china:	A. Ranks second B. Ranks at the top C. Is not considerable country D. Is an important country
14	Among vegetable oil crops, Soya bean crop:	A. Has not any importance B. Has very little importance C. Has considerable importance D. Is gaining importance
15	In the world, largest producer of ground-nut is:	A. India B. China C. U.S.A

		D. Nigeria
16	In the world, largest coconut producing country is:	A. Philippines B. Indonesia C. India D. Sri Lanka
17	Due to huge population increase by animal means:	A. To fulfil fat demand is not possible B. Fat demand is easily being fulfilled C. Fat demand could be easily fulfilled D. To fulfil the fat demand will not possible
18	Due to huge population increase, by animal means:	A. To fulfill fat demand is not possible B. Fat demand is easily being fulfilled C. Fat demand could be easily fulfilled D. To fulfill the fat demand will not possible
19	In the world, annual production of Soya bean is:	A. 155 million metric tons B. 100 million metric tons C. 200 million metric tons D. 500 million metric tons
20	In the world, total production of rape seed is:	A. 43 million metric tons B. 100million metric tons C. 500million metric tons D. 71.45million metric tons